ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE




Pos
0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020

Kopn
MACM142200
MACM142000
MACM142100
CR0732340
MA1037035015
CR0585120
CR0587500
CR1095040
CR1095210
CR0580460
CR1095210
CR0588510
CR0588850
MA1634200
MA1878400
MA1037117300
CR0587650
MA1230100

OnucaHune
TRANSOM [C] 700
GASKET [C] 20,22X3,53
OVERFLOW [C] HOT BATH

FALSOFONDO BAGNOMARIA 700 M40

THERMOSTAT [C] 30A°-90A°C
THERMOSTAT [C]

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]

KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6

METAL LABEL [C] E15

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C] E15

GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
FLANGE [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] HOT BATH
TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

3 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
GASKET [C] SHAFT

SWITCH [C]

ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE



