



ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE

Pos	Код	Описание
0001	MACM142200	TRANSOM [C] 700
0002	MACM142000	GASKET [C] 20,22X3,53
0003	MACM142100	OVERFLOW [C] HOT BATH
0004	CR0732340	FALSOFONDO BAGNOMARIA 700 M40
0006	MA1037035015	THERMOSTAT [C] 30Â°-90Â°C
0007	CR0585120	THERMOSTAT [C]
0008	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
0009	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0010	CR1095210	METAL LABEL [C] E15
0011	CR0580460	BUSH [C]
0012	CR1095210	METAL LABEL [C] E15
0013	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0014	CR0588850	FLANGE [C]
0015	MA1634200	HEATING ELEMENT [C] HOT BATH
0017	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0018	MA1037117300	3 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0019	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0020	MA1230100	SWITCH [C]